
CYMDEITHAS BOWLIO MAT BYR SIR GAERFYRDDIN

CARMARTHENSHIRE SHORT MAT BOWLS ASSOCIATION

Division 1

Team Home games on… Secretary Telephone e-mail Fixture Sec. (if 

different)

Telephone e-mail

Alma Wednesday Dylan Evans 01994 230761

07866 238799 dylanevans919@btinternet.com

Bronwydd Thursday Alun Jones 01267 235922

07854 517764 alun_daniel_jones@yahoo.co.uk

Llanboidy A Thursday Don Howells 01994 231518

07899 673992 howellsdon@hotmail.com

Mark Beynon-Evans 07791 676264

01994 241602

mark.beynonevans@btinternet.com

Llanddarog A Tuesday Lewis Jones 01267 275593 machreth@btinternet.com Eirwen Jones 01267 275593 eirwenj@hotmail.com

Llandyfaelog A Thursday Shan Rees 01267 267723 shan.rees@bmihealthcare.co.uk

Llandyfaelog B Thursday (not 1st) Caroline Styles 01267 267245 scsstiles@aol.com

Llangennech Tuesday Pauline Davies 01554 821005

spargowright@yahoo.co.uk

Dorian Hudson 01554 773620

07563302667

Llanpumsaint Thursday Jill Edwards 01267 253474 jilledwards50@gmail.com

Meinciau Thursday Donna Rowlands 01269 860833 ladykebab@gmail.com

Pontargothi Tuesday Lynda James 07772 987409 lyndajames54@gmail.com

Salem Tuesday (not 2nd) Gavin Matthews 7860288356 gpmatthews83@gmail.com Deb Matthews 01558 824269

Trimsaran Tuesday A B Pritchard 01554 811006 annbarbarapritchard@gmail.com

Division 2  

Team Home games on… Contact Telephone e-mail Fixture Sec. (if 

different)

Telephone e-mail

Carway Friday Eve Moseley 01269 860070 evemos@dsl.pipex.com

Gelli House Tuesday Margaret Weirman mjweirman@googlemail.com

Llanboidy B Thursday Don Howells 01994 231518

07899 673992 howellsdon@hotmail.com

Mark Beynon-Evans 07791 676264

01994 241602

mark.beynonevans@btinternet.com

Llanddarog B Tuesday Lewis Jones 01267 275593 machreth@btinternet.com Melanie Thomas 01267 275738   melanie.thomas2779@gmail.com 

Llandeilo Thursday King Jones 01558 822195

07526 777040 king.jns@btinternet.com

Llangain Thursday Vina Williams 01267 241806 perisvina@btinternet.com

Llangyndeyrn Wednesday Jan Jones 07940483035 janice.jj@outlook.com

Penygroes Tuesday Thomas Lodwick 01269 834760 thom56@talktalk.net

Pembrey Burry Port Tuesday Barry Thomas 07415 244180 barryjohn51@mail.com

Whitland Tuesday Ron Jenkins OBE 01994 240078 TRJJENKINS@BTINTERNET.COM
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